
FACULTY   PROFILE      

Name of the Faculty SUSHMA MALLAMPATI

Designation Assistant professor

Department Pharmacology

DoB as per Records 02-04-1994

Orcid ID -  Vidwan ID: 481617

Web of Science ID - Scopus ID:   -

Education Details: 

S.No
. Degree Year of Pass Subject University / Institute % of Marks

1 B.Pharm 2016 Pharmacy St.Ann’s college of 
pharmacy, Chirala.

75% 1st Class 
with distension

2 M.Pharm 2018 Pharmacology Bapatla college of 
pharmacy, Bapatla.

 83% 1st Class 
with distension 

Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)

Experience
Teaching: 3.5 Industry: Nil

Total: 3.5
Research: Nil Others: Nil

From To Designation College

01-02-2019 Till date Assistant professor Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla

Research Specialization

Courses taught Human Anatomy and physiology, Pathophysiology, Pharmacology

Research credentials:

Index/
database

No. of
Research

Papers
URL link

H index



Membership in Professional Bodies:
S.No. Details Number

1

Books published:
S.
N
o

Title of the Book Publisher Year ISBN

Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No. Date Subject Sponsored by 

List of Online FDP attended:

S.
No. Duration Organized by Title Certificate No

1

17/07/202
3 to 
21/07/202
3 (One 
Week)

NITTR Chandigarh
Preparing Students for the
Placements - Resume, GD
and interview.

ICT-7779/23

2

09/10/202
3
To 
13/10/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Research  Methodologies
for  Science,  Management
and Engineering Projects

ICT-14618/23

3

16/10/202
3To
20/10/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Soft  Skills  and  Classroom
Teaching ICT-14303/23

6

20/11/202
3To
24/11/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh
Advanced Instrumental 
methods for teaching 
learning

ICT-19159/24

7

04/11/202
3 To  
10/11/202
3

Sir C.R.Reddy 
College of 
pharmaceutical 
sciences

Empowering Faculty 
Excellence Enhancing 
Research Competence 
And Innovation

GKCC70-CE000117

9 18/07/202 Seven Hills College of Pharmaceutical 



3 To 
22/07/202
3

Pharmacy
Innovations And 
Protection Strategies

  List of Conferences attended:

S.
No
.

Date Name of the
College / University Event Title Attended as

Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:
S.No. Name of the Award Issuing Authority  Year

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed
List of Completed Projects: 

S.No. Title of the Project Grant in Aid
Sanctioned

Amount
Sanctioned Ref. Number

Student Project /research guidance

S.No. Level Only Completed

1

List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S.
No.

Name of the
Candidate Topic of Research University Year of

completion Notification no

Administrative Experience

S.No Role Duration
From To

1  
2

   Any other information

                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                          (SUSHMA MALLAMPATI)


