FACULTY PROFILE

Name of the Faculty	SUSHMA MALLAMPATI	
Designation	Assistant professor	
Department	Pharmacology	The same of the sa
DoB as per Records	02-04-1994	
Orcid ID	-	Vidwan ID: 481617
Web of Science ID	-	Scopus ID: -

Education Details:

S.No	Degree	Year of Pass	Subject	University / Institute	% of Marks
1	B.Pharm	2016	Pharmacy	St.Ann's college of pharmacy, Chirala.	75% 1 st Class with distension
2	M.Pharm	2018	Pharmacology	Bapatla college of pharmacy, Bapatla.	83% 1 st Class with distension

Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)

Evnerience	Teachi	ng: 3.5	Industry: Nil	Total: 3.5
Experience Resear		ch: Nil	Others: Nil	10tal. 3.5
From To		Designation	Colleg	e
01-02-2019 Till date		Assistant professor	Bapatla College of Pharmacy,	Bapatla

Courses taught	Human Anatomy and physiology, Pathophysiology, Pharmacology
----------------	---

Research credentials:

Index/ database	No. of Research Papers	URL link	H index

Membership in Professional Bodies:

S.No.	Details	Number
1		

Books published:

S. N o	Title of the Book	Publisher	Year	ISBN

Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No.	Date	Subject	Sponsored by

List of Online FDP attended:

S. No.	Duration	Organized by	Title	Certificate No
1	17/07/202 3 to 21/07/202 3 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Preparing Students for the Placements - Resume, GD and interview.	ICT-7779/23
2	09/10/202 3 To 13/10/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Research Methodologies for Science, Management and Engineering Projects	ICT-14618/23
3	16/10/202 3To 20/10/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Soft Skills and Classroom Teaching	ICT-14303/23
6	20/11/202 3To 24/11/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Advanced Instrumental methods for teaching learning	ICT-19159/24
7	04/11/202 3 To 10/11/202 3	Sir C.R.Reddy College of pharmaceutical sciences	Empowering Faculty Excellence Enhancing Research Competence And Innovation	GKCC70-CE000117
9	18/07/202	Seven Hills College of	Pharmaceutical	

3 To 22/07/202 3	Pharmacy	Innovations And Protection Strategies	
------------------------	----------	--	--

List of Conferences attended:

S. No	Date	Name of the College / University	Event	Title	Attended as

Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:

S.No.	Name of the Award	Issuing Authority	Year

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed List of Completed Projects:

S.No.	Title of the Project	Grant in Aid Sanctioned	Amount Sanctioned	Ref. Number

Student Project /research guidance

S.No.	Level	Only Completed
1		

List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S. No.	Name of the Candidate	Topic of Research	University	Year of completion	Notification no

Administrative Experience

S.No	Role	Duration		
5.NO	Role	From	То	
1				
2				

Any other information

(SUSHMA MALLAMPATI)